
TGF ISO K
Hose bundling with velcro

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
08.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Application Hose bundling
Inner layer special nylon
Colour black
Additional feature with Velcro fastener
Temp. max. 100 °C

Note
Extremely abrasion resistant, flame retardant.

Description
Simple fitting or retrofitting using individual or bundled hose lines.

Item
Identification Internal Ø 
 (mm)
TGF ISO K 050
TGF ISO K 075
TGF ISO K 100
TGF ISO K 125
TGF ISO K 150
TGF ISO K 175
TGF ISO K 200

50
75
100
125
150
175
200


