

TGF ISO K

Hose bundling with velcro

Properties

Application	Hose bundling
Inner layer	special nylon
Colour	black
Additional feature	with Velcro fastener
Temp. max.	100 °C



Note

Extremely abrasion resistant, flame retardant.

Description

Simple fitting or retrofitting using individual or bundled hose lines.

Item

Identification	Internal Ø (mm)
TGF ISO K 050	50
TGF ISO K 075	75
TGF ISO K 100	100
TGF ISO K 125	125
TGF ISO K 150	150
TGF ISO K 175	175
TGF ISO K 200	200